嵌入式电脑 > 单板电脑 > 工业级主板
KINO-CV-D25501/N26001 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® D2550/N2600 processor
Features
» Mini-ITX form factor with Intel® D2550/N2600 dual-
core processor supports DDR3/DDR3L (1.35V) memory
» Wide range 9V ~ 28V DC input
» Flexible VGA, dual LVDS and HDMI™ with dual-display
support

Watchdog Timer
Watchdog Timer Software programmable and supports 1~255 sec. system reset
Ordering Information
KINO-CV-D25501-R10 Mini ITX SBC with Intel Atom D2550 1.86 G Hz,DDR3,VGA/HDMI™/Dual LVDS,Dual
GbE,USB3.0,USB 3.0,9~28v,SATA 3Gb/s,Audio,RoHS
KINO-CV-N26001-R10 Mini ITX SBC with Intel Atom N2600 1.6 G Hz,DDR3,VGA/HDMI™/Dual LVDS,Dual GbE,USB3.0,USB
3.0,9~28v,SATA 3Gb/s,Audio,RoHS
KINO-CV-N28001-R10 Mini ITX SBC with Intel Atom N2800 1.86 G Hz,DDR3,VGA/HDMI™/Dual LVDS,Dual
GbE,USB3.0,USB 3.0,9~28v,SATA 3Gb/s,Audio,RoHS
Packing List
1 x KINO-CV-D25501/N26001 single board computer 1 x I/O shielding
1 x Dual-port USB cable 1 x Mini jumper pack
2 x SATA with 5V output cable Kit 1 x QIG
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)